
   

 

 

Lightbridge Academy Overview 
Lightbridge Academy offers extended day Infant, Toddler, Preschool and Summer Camp programs. Our 

unique Circle of Care recognizes the importance of caring for the needs of the entire family – children and 

parents. Children enjoy “learning through play” and the Seedlings Early Childhood Education Curriculum is 

developmentally appropriate and focuses on meeting the specific needs of each child. Our child care 

centers are state-of-the-art with high levels of security, interactive whiteboard technology, and the exclusive 

ParentView® Internet Monitoring System, which ensures that families can stay connected to their children 

anytime, from anywhere in the world. Our parent e-communication app, utilizes mobile technology in the 

classroom to provide real-time visibility and strengthen communication between the center and our families. 

For more information on corporate discounts or to take a Virtual Tour, visit http://LightbridgeAcademy.com. 

 
Lightbridge Academy Locations 

 
New Jersey 
139 South Washington, Bergenfield - (201) 384-1360 - Bergenfield_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
10 Grove St, Cherry Hill - (856) 662-8200 - Cherryhill_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com  
1096 Route 46 West, Clifton - (973) 277-2377 – Clifton@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
560 South Ave East, Cranford - (908) 653-1231 – Cranford@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
5029 US-130, Delran – (856) 764-1700- Delran_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com  
149 Route 130 North, East Windsor – (609) 448-4941 – Eastwindsor_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
801 Hope Rd, Eatontown – (732) 695-6900 – Eatontown_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com  
8 Jane Pl, Edison – (908) 222-0900- Edison_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com 
22-50 Maple Ave., Fair Lawn – (201) 773-8770 – FairLawn@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
15 South Ave, Fanwood – (908) 854-0647- Fanwood@Lightbridgeacademy.com 
314 State Route 31, Flemington – (908) 237-0078 -Flemington@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
2 Executive Drive, Fort Lee - (201) 585-2020 – FortLee_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
1 Schlechtweg Way, Freehold – (732) 303-9600 – Freehold_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
100 Marshall St., Hoboken – (201) 890-6804- Hobokenmarshall@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
116 Grand Street, Iselin – (732) 404-1010 - Iselin@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
100 Federal City Road, Lawrenceville – (609) 543-9700 – Lawrenceville_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
51 Island Road, Mahwah – (201) 529-0066 – Mahwah@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
357 Route 9 South, Manalapan – (732) 972-1400 – Manalapan@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
2319 Route 34, Manasquan – (732) 292-3111 – Manasquan@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
233 Broad St., Matawan – (732) 507-9298 - Matawan_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
27 Bleeker St., Millburn – (973) 528-1874 - Millburn_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
4518 Church Rd, Mount Laurel – (856) 552 – 2808 – MtLaurel_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com  
2878 State Rte. 27 N., North Brunswick – (732) 422-2255 - NorthBrunswick@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
2701 US Hwy 130, North Brunswick – (732) 422-2255 – Renaissance@LightbridgeAcademy.com   
45 Eisenhower Drive, Suite 150, Paramus – (201) 843-4700 – Paramus_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
10 Schalks Crossing Rd, #100A, Plainsboro – (609) 269-8347–Plainsboro_nj@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
201 State Rte 17 North, Rutherford - (201) 372-0049 - Rutherford@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
2909 Washington Rd, Sayreville – (732) 654-0077 - Sayreville@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
445 Shrewsbury Ave, Shrewsbury – (732) 842-4100 – Shrewsbury_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com 
1329 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne – (973) 633-8900 - Wayne_nj@lightbridgeacademy.com  
1104 Bloomfield Avenue, West Caldwell – (973) 882-1111 - WestCaldwell@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
751 Central Avenue, Westfield – (908) 228-5791-  Westfield@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
20 Kinderkamack Rd., Westwood – (201) 722-0010 - Westwood@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
24 South Jefferson Rd., Whippany – (973) 386-5520 -Whippany@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
458 Amboy Avenue, Woodbridge – (732) 726-3646 - Woodbridge@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
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New York 
2305 Grand Ave, Baldwin – (516) 223-6100 – Baldwin_ny@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
20 Carmans Rd, Massapequa – (516) 797-3400 - Massepequa_ny@lightbridgeacademy.com  
 
Pennsylvania 
249 Cetronia Rd, Allentown – (610) 395-3936 – Allentown_pa@lightbridgeacademy.com 
2100 Milan Street, Bethlehem Twp – (610) 866-5400 – Bethlehemtwp_pa@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
3001 Linden Street, Bethlehem – (610) 624-8356- Bethlehem_pa@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
440 Virginia Drive, Fort Washington – (215) 367-5661 – Fortwashington_pa@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
1363 Naamans Creek Rd., Garnet Valley -  (610) 991-8551 - GarnetValley_pa@LightbridgeAcademy.com 
 
Virginia 
2121 Salem Road, Virginia Beach – (757) 267-9442 - Virginiabeach@Lightbridgeacademy.com 
 
Lightbridge Academy Franchise Company: 116 Grand Street, Iselin, NJ 08830 – 732-980-1900 Ext 116 
For details or additional information contact - CAP@LightbridgeAcademy.com  
 
NEW LOCATIONS COMING IN 2020:  

New Jersey New York North Carolina Pennsylvania 

East Brunswick  Downtown Brooklyn  Holly Springs Glenside 

Mountain Lakes Midtown  Montgomeryville  

Somerset Prospect Heights  Willow Grove 

South Brunswick    

    

  

 

        Corporate Discount Details 
Discount: 
Lightbridge Academy Corporate Advantage Program is available at all Lightbridge Academy 
locations. Employees must present proof of employment for the participating company in order to 
receive the 5% discount for all full day programs.  
Note: Families with multiple children will receive the Sibling Discount: 10% off the oldest child and 
5% off each additional child.   
 
Back-up care is offered on a space available basis at the cost of $100 per day.  Call center location 
for availability. 

 
 
 

Limitations:  
 

• Employees will receive the discount effective on the date that proof of employment is 
submitted to the Lightbridge Academy Center Director for the participating company. 
Discount is applied only on the amount the employee is responsible to pay.   

• Back-up care is offered on a space available basis only. Employees are required to call the 
Center Director in advance to check availability, reserve space and receive all state 
mandated registration and immunization paperwork.  Call center for details. 

• Program availability varies by location and enrollment is offered on a space available basis. 
Discounts cannot be combined with any other offers or promotions.  

• Corporate Advantage Program is subject to annual renewal. 
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